Jump to content

	
		
			
				

	
	

Main menu
	
	


				
		

	
	Main menu

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Navigation
	

	
		
			Main page
	Wikimedia News
	Translations
	Recent changes
	Random page
	Help
	Babel


		
	




	
	

	
		Community
	

	
		
			Wikimedia Resource Center
	Wikimedia Forum
	Mailing lists
	Requests
	Babylon
	Reports
	Research
	Planet Wikimedia


		
	





	
		Beyond the Web
	

	
		
			Meet Wikimedians
	Events
	Movement affiliates
	Donate


		
	







				


	




		
			

	
	
		
	


		

		
			

	

Search
	
	
		
			
				
					
						
						
					

					
				

				Search
			

		

	




			
	
	

	
		
			

English



		
	




	

	
		
		

		
	




	
		
		
	
	

	
		
		

		
	




	

	
		
			Create account

	Log in



		
	




	

	

	
	

Personal tools
	
	


		

	
		
			 Create account
	 Log in


		
	





	
		Pages for logged out editors learn more
	

	
		
			Contributions
	Talk


		
	




	
	






		

	



	
		
			

		

		
			
		
			
				
				
				

		
		

	



		
			
				
					File:समयमातृका.pdf

				
				
					
						
							
								

	
		
			File
	Discussion


		
	




								

	
	English
	
	


					

	
		
		

		
	




				
	




							
						

						
							
								

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	




							
				
							
								

	
	Tools
	
	


									
						

	
	Tools

	move to sidebar
	hide



	

	
		Actions
	

	
		
			Read
	View on Wikimedia Commons
	Add local description


		
	





	
		General
	

	
		
			What links here
	Special pages
	Printable version
	Page information
	Get shortened URL
	Download QR code


		
	







									

				
	




							
						

					

				

				
					
						
							
				
							

		
						
						
					

				

				
					
							
		


						From Meta, a Wikimedia project coordination wiki

					

					


					
					
						File
	File history
	File usage
	Global file usage
	Metadata

Size of this JPG preview of this PDF file: 471 × 599 pixels. Other resolutions: 189 × 240 pixels | 377 × 480 pixels | 1,020 × 1,297 pixels.


Go to page 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

 

next page →
next page →

Original file (1,020 × 1,297 pixels, file size: 61 MB, MIME type: application/pdf, 61 pages)



This is a file from the Wikimedia Commons. The description on its description page there is copied below.




Summary



	Samay Matrika Kavya Mala 10
   (   )
	Author	

Pundit Durga Prasad
	

	Title	

Samay Matrika Kavya Mala 10

	Description	

Book Source: <a href="http://www.new.dli.ernet.in/handle/2015/272812" rel="nofollow">Digital Library of India Item 2015.272812</a>
dc.date.accessioned: 2015-07-27T21:24:07Z
dc.date.available: 2015-07-27T21:24:07Z
dc.date.citation: 1888
dc.identifier.barcode: 05990010894053
dc.identifier.origpath: /data58/upload/0095/770
dc.identifier.copyno: 1
dc.identifier.uri: http://www.new.dli.ernet.in/handle/2015/272812
dc.description.scannerno: 20003265
dc.description.scanningcentre: IIIT, Allahabad
dc.description.main: 1
dc.description.tagged: 0
dc.description.totalpages: 61
dc.format.mimetype: application/pdf
dc.language.iso: Hindi
dc.publisher.digitalrepublisher: Digital Library Of India
dc.source.library: Bharti Bhawan Library Allahabad
dc.title: Kavya Mala 10
dc.type: ptiff
dc.type: pdf



	Language	
Sanskrit
	Publication date	
1888publication_date QS:P577,+1888-00-00T00:00:00Z/9

	Source	
Internet Archive identifier: in.ernet.dli.2015.272812




	This file is in PDF format.
Portable Document Format (PDF) is a file format created by Adobe Systems for document exchange. PDF is used for representing two-dimensional documents in a manner independent of the application software, hardware, and operating system. Each PDF file encapsulates a complete description of a fixed-layout 2D document that includes the text, fonts, images, and 2D vector graphics which compose the documents.


The best way to view PDF files is locally using a reader.
Several free readers for every system are available at pdfreaders.org.


Deutsch | English | español | français | македонски | Nederlands | português | русский | +/−




Licensing

	This image is in the public domain because it is a mere mechanical scan or photocopy of a public domain original, or – from the available evidence – is so similar to such a scan or photocopy that no copyright protection can be expected to arise. The original itself is in the public domain for the following reason:
	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
This work is in the public domain in its country of origin and other countries and areas where the copyright term is the author's life plus 70 years or fewer.




 You must also include a United States public domain tag to indicate why this work is in the public domain in the United States. Note that a few countries have copyright terms longer than 70 years: Mexico has 100 years, Jamaica has 95 years, Colombia has 80 years, and Guatemala and Samoa have 75 years. This image may not be in the public domain in these countries, which moreover do not implement the rule of the shorter term. Honduras has a general copyright term of 75 years, but it does implement the rule of the shorter term. Copyright may extend on works created by French who died for France in World War II (more information), Russians who served in the Eastern Front of World War II (known as the Great Patriotic War in Russia) and posthumously rehabilitated victims of Soviet repressions (more information).



	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse


This tag is designed for use where there may be a need to assert that any enhancements (eg brightness, contrast, colour-matching, sharpening) are in themselves insufficiently creative to generate a new copyright.  It can be used where it is unknown whether any enhancements have been made, as well as when the enhancements are clear but insufficient.  For known raw unenhanced scans you can use an appropriate {{PD-old}} tag instead. For usage, see Commons:When to use the PD-scan tag.




 Note: This tag applies to scans and photocopies only. For photographs of public domain originals taken from afar, {{PD-Art}} may be applicable. See Commons:When to use the PD-Art tag.




	Public domainPublic domainfalsefalse



	
	
This work is in the public domain in its country of origin and other countries and areas where the copyright term is the author's life plus 100 years or fewer.




This work is in the public domain in the United States because it was published (or registered with the U.S. Copyright Office) before January 1, 1929.



	This file has been identified as being free of known restrictions under copyright law, including all related and neighboring rights.


https://creativecommons.org/publicdomain/mark/1.0/PDMCreative Commons Public Domain Mark 1.0falsefalse

Captions
EnglishAdd a one-line explanation of what this file represents


Items portrayed in this file
depicts






MIME type



application/pdf
















File history


Click on a date/time to view the file as it appeared at that time.


		Date/Time	Thumbnail	Dimensions	User	Comment
	current	11:30, 27 October 2020		1,020 × 1,297, 61 pages (61 MB)	Sayant Mahato	Importation from Internet Archive via IA-upload





File usage


The following 8 pages use this file:

	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list
	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list/as
	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list/bn
	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list/en
	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list/fr
	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list/kn
	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list/pl
	Indic Wikisource Proofreadthon 2020/Book list/tr




Global file usage

The following other wikis use this file:

	Usage on sa.wikisource.org
	अनुक्रमणिका:समयमातृका.pdf
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/७
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/६०
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१०
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/५
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/६
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/८
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/९
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/११
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१२
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१३
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१४
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१५
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१६
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१७
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१८
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/१९
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२०
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२१
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२२
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२३
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२४
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२५
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२६
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२७
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२८
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/२९
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३०
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३१
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३२
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३३
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३४
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३५
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३६
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३७
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३८
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/३९
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४०
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४१
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४२
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४३
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४४
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४५
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४६
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४७
	पृष्ठम्:समयमातृका.pdf/४८




View more global usage of this file.


Metadata

This file contains additional information, probably added from the digital camera or scanner used to create or digitize it.


If the file has been modified from its original state, some details may not fully reflect the modified file.
	Conversion program	libtiff / tiff2pdf - 20100615
	Encrypted	no
	Page size		490.8 x 623.04 pts
	430.08 x 595.56 pts
	440.28 x 614.52 pts
	432.48 x 595.2 pts
	408.48 x 595.2 pts
	416.04 x 598.08 pts
	428.88 x 598.08 pts
	441.6 x 595.2 pts
	399.36 x 595.2 pts
	441.12 x 595.2 pts
	399.84 x 595.2 pts
	437.76 x 595.2 pts
	403.2 x 595.2 pts
	433.08 x 596.64 pts
	409.68 x 596.64 pts
	438.72 x 595.2 pts
	402.24 x 595.2 pts
	469.56 x 595.56 pts
	372.48 x 596.04 pts
	444.96 x 599.28 pts
	404.64 x 600.96 pts
	451.2 x 595.2 pts
	389.76 x 595.2 pts
	447.84 x 595.2 pts
	393.12 x 595.2 pts
	452.16 x 595.2 pts
	388.8 x 595.2 pts
	450.72 x 595.2 pts
	391.08 x 595.8 pts
	449.28 x 595.2 pts
	393 x 596.04 pts
	443.88 x 595.8 pts
	399 x 595.92 pts
	440.16 x 595.2 pts
	400.8 x 595.2 pts
	401.28 x 595.56 pts
	437.4 x 597.6 pts
	406.8 x 597.48 pts
	452.88 x 597.96 pts
	391.68 x 597.84 pts
	444 x 595.2 pts
	398.28 x 596.16 pts
	469.44 x 595.2 pts
	371.52 x 595.2 pts
	427.68 x 595.2 pts
	413.52 x 595.44 pts
	394.08 x 595.2 pts
	447.12 x 595.44 pts
	462.72 x 595.2 pts
	378.24 x 595.2 pts
	458.4 x 595.2 pts
	382.56 x 595.2 pts
	435.36 x 595.2 pts
	405.6 x 595.2 pts
	423.84 x 595.2 pts
	417.12 x 595.2 pts
	416.76 x 596.16 pts
	425.52 x 595.92 pts
	418.08 x 595.2 pts
	423.12 x 595.32 pts


	Version of PDF format	1.1





Retrieved from "https://meta.wikimedia.org/wiki/File:समयमातृका.pdf"


					

				

			
			
		

		
			

	


		Privacy policy
	About Meta
	Disclaimers
	Code of Conduct
	Developers
	Statistics
	Cookie statement
	Mobile view



		
	





		

	
 

 

		
		

Toggle limited content width







